L08000102343

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certifiec Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.
·

800413014688

07/31/23--01008--002 ++25.00

2023 JUL 31 AM 7: 41 Ali Alizi AM 7: 41 · 1 1.

Ø

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

0

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Kelly Copilot LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James P. Kelly IV

Name of Person

Kelly Copilot LLC

Firm/Company

12831 S. Shore Drive

Address

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

City/State and Zip Code

jpkcllyiv@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Julie Sokol	561 at (756-4231				
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Mailing Address:		Street Address:				
Registration Section		Registration Section				
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
		Tallahassee, FL 32303				

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	12831 S. Shore Drive, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410			178	31.5	Shore Drive P	alm Beach	Garden	EI 12410
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b) <u>12831 S. Shore Drive, Palm Beach Gardens, FL</u> Mailing address of limited liability compa (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>				ompany:			
	10/31/2008			L0800			····-		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- ,							·
(a)	Brenner, Michael	4.				Document n	umber		
• •	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flor	rida	Dept.	of Stat	e:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 12831 S. Shore Drive	ADDRE		2		-			
	Palm Beach Gardens	33410				-	ÂĹ	2023 .	
(b)	Robert J Kanjian				-	-	ALLARZ	JUL 3	· ,
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registerer</u>	1 Office :	add	<u>iress</u> :		.		AM 7:	
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 701 Northpoint Parkway, Suite 150							4	
						-			
	West Palm Beach,, FL	33407							
inge ent w s/wei artic	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liz re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of less of organization or the operating agreement of the up of a member or authorized representative of a member	tregiste ability of the li limited	cor imi 1 li	d offic npany ted lia ability	ce and /, it is ability / com 	d the business hereby conf y company or pany. es P K Printed or type	s office of irmed that as otherw	the reg the cha vise prov	istered ngc(s) vided in
2	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ms of all statutes relative to the proper and complete gations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address. If in writing of this change.	ree to an perform d for in hereby h	ct i mai Cl coi	in this nce of hapter nfirm	capa (my a r 605, that t	icity. I furthe huties, and I c , F.S. Or, if t he limited lia	er agree to un familia his docun bility com	comply r with a ent is b pany he	r with the ind accept eing filed is been
	Division of Corporations P.O. 1				lahas	see, FL 3231	4		
18 (2/1-	A) FILING F	LE: 52	5.0	JU					